

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Mat – 89/23
Present : Sandip Chaudhury
(JO Code : WB-00587)

Order No.04, dated 22.11.23

This day is fixed for filing requisites, SR/AD and filing postal Receipt.

Petitioner files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files fresh vokatnama this day, let it be kept with the record.

Petitioner files some requisites with process fees.

Office is directed to issue the same if it is found correct.

Fix 06.02.24 for S/R A/D and filing P/R.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.